



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 6289P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	BUMPER ASSY,FRT	TORN	1,890.50	1,890.50
1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT,FRT	BENT	1,158.00	1,158.00
1	BUMPER BRACKET,FRT/LH	BENT	95.00	95.00
1	BUMPER FRAME,FRT/CENTRE	NOT NECESSARY	389.00	-
1	BUMPER FRAME,FRT/LH	BROKEN	75.00	75.00
1	BUMPER SPONGE,FRT/CENTRE	BROKEN	285.00	285.00
1	BUMPER SPONGE,FRT/LH	TORN	250.00	250.00
1	BUMPER SPONGE EXTENSION,FRT/LH/RH	NOT NECESSARY	105.00	-
1	BUMPER GRILLE,FRT/CENTRE	NOT NECESSARY	290.50	-
1	BUMPER GRILLE,FRT/LH	NOT NECESSARY	240.50	-
1	BUMPER INNER CLIP,FRT	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	DAYLIGHT (LH)	NOT NECESSARY	498.00	-
1	DAYLIGHT CHROME COVER (LH)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
2	HEAD LAMP ASSY (LH/RH) @\$2380.00	BROKEN / MOUNTING CRACKED	4,760.00	4,760.00
1	HEAD LAMP BRACKET (LH)	DENTED	300.00	300.00
1	RADIATOR TOP PANEL,FRT	DENTED	330.50	330.50
1	HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH)	DENTED	480.00	480.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	BROKEN	1,220.00	1,220.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE STAR LOGO	NECESSARY	170.00	170.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE ADJUSTER BRACKET	BROKEN	685.70	685.70
1	BONNET ASSY	DENTED	2,850.60	2,850.60
1	BONNET MERCEDES STAR LOGO	BENT	112.00	112.00
1	BONNET HINGE (LH)	NOT NECESSARY	285.50	-
1	BONNET SHOCK ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	295.40	-
1	BONNET INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	235.40	-
1	BONNET CENTRE LOCK	BENT	95.00	95.00
1	BONNET LOCK,TOP	NOT NECESSARY	94.00	-
2	BONNET LOCK LOWER @\$92.00	DAMAGED	184.00	184.00
1	BONNET LOCK BRACE PANEL	BENT	64.80	64.80

Report Ref No. CC4/FCI19022487/Dda3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BONNET AIR INLET GRILLE	BROKEN	269.25	269.25
1	FENDER,FRT/LH	TORN	996.08	996.08
1	FENDER SPLASHSHIELD,FRT/LH (FRONT)	TORN / DEFORMED	257.00	257.00
1	FENDER SPLASHSHIELD,FRT/LH (REAR)	NOT NECESSARY	263.00	-
1	HORN (WOOFER)(LH)	NOT NECESSARY	228.00	-
1	RADIATOR ASSY	BENT	1,345.00	1,345.00
1	RADIATOR FAN BLOWER ASSY	DAMAGED	1,385.40	1,385.40
1	RADIATOR SHROUD	CRACKED	1,225.60	1,225.60
1	RADIATOR AIR BAFFLE, TOP	BROKEN	80.00	80.00
1	RADIATOR AIR BAFFLE, LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	125.90	-
1	RADIATOR MOUNTING LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	8.00	-
2	RADIATOR MOUNTING TOP @\$19.00	NOT NECESSARY	38.00	-
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	BENT	1,235.80	1,235.80
1	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE/PIPE	BENT	372.55	372.55
1	TURBOR CHARGER AIR COOLER	MOUNTING BROKEN	1,053.80	1,053.80
1	TURBOR CHARGER COOLER HOSE, LH	NOT NECESSARY	156.80	-
1	TURBOR CHARGER COOLER HOSE, TOP	NOT NECESSARY	92.50	-
1	P/STEERING COOLING PIPE	BENT	556.80	556.80
1	ABS HYDRAULIC BRAKE PUMP	REPEATED	4,980.00	-
1	BOOT LID	BENT	2,470.00	2,470.00
2	BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH) @\$655.00	MOUNTING CRACKED	1,310.00	1,310.00
1	BOOT LID RUBBER	SERVICEABLE	170.00	-
1	BOOT LID MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	110.00	-
1	BOOT LID LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	275.00	-
1	BOOT LID LOCK LOWER CATCH	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	-
1	BOOT LID LOCK STICKER	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	-
1	BOOT LID "E220" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	54.30	54.30
1	BOOT LID STAR LOGO	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	BOOT LID "CDI" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	54.30	54.30
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,510.00	1,510.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT / DENTED	1,150.00	1,150.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH) @\$135.00	NOT NECESSARY	270.00	-

Report Ref No. CC4/FCI19022487/Dda3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$125.00	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH) @\$115.00	NOT NECESSARY	230.00	-
2	TAILLAMP (LH/RH) @\$1280.00	MOUNTING CRACKED	2,560.00	2,560.00
1	REAR PANEL END	DENTED	1,380.00	1,380.00
1	REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	240.00	-
10	REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIP	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	-
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	DENTED / BROKEN	1,280.00	1,280.00
1	SPARE WHEEL LOWER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	361.20	-
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION COVER	NOT NECESSARY	365.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	46.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	BENT	1,890.00	1,890.00
1	REAR EXHAUST "8" SHAPE RING	NOT NECESSARY	16.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	21.85	-
1	ABS HYDRAULIC BRAKE PUMP (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	8,400.00	8,400.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER,LH (ADDITIONAL)	BENT / DENTED	295.00	295.00
1	BONNET LOCK LOWER SENSOR,LH (ADDITIONAL)	DISLODGE / DAMAGED	285.50	285.50
1	POWER STEERING PUMP ASSY (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	1,950.00	1,950.00
2	BOTTLE POWER STEERING OIL @\$68.00 (ADDITIONAL)	NOT NECESSARY	136.00	-
1	FAN BELT (ADDITIONAL)	TORN	188.00	188.00
1	HEAD LAMP PANEL "L" BRACKET (LH)(ADDITIONAL)	BENT	128.00	128.00
1	HEAD LAMP PANEL "S" BRACKET (LH)(ADDITIONAL)	BENT	138.00	138.00
1	RADIATOR HOSE,LH (ADDITIONAL)	DEFORMED / TORN	368.00	368.00
1	WIPER SPARE TANK (ADDITIONAL)	DEFORMED / TORN	288.00	288.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER (ADDITIONAL)	DENTED	325.00	325.00
1	SPARE TYRE LOCK NUT WHEEL (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	108.00	108.00
2	BONNET STOPPER SPRING @\$385.00 (ADDITIONAL)	DAMAGED / DISLODGE	770.00	770.00
2	RADIATOR MOUNTING TOP CLIP @\$15.00 (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-6,201.40	-5,078.25
			55,812.63	45,704.23

Report Ref No. CC4/FCI19022487/Dda3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	HEAD LAMP BULB (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	388.00	388.00
			413.00	388.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING.		2,700.00	1,700.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		2,100.00	1,300.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		100.00	60.00
	TOWING CHARGES.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	TUFF KOTE.		100.00	50.00
	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.		150.00	80.00
	RE-SET AND DIAGNOSIS.		550.00	320.00
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	40.00
	REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE.		150.00	60.00
			6,020.00	3,610.00
GRAND TOTAL			62,245.63	49,702.23
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				20,000.00

Report Ref No. CC4/FCI19022487/Dda3q2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.